HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
100 ton compact cylinder – spring return with unidirectional
flow control valve
100 ton-capacity compact cylinder - Model F.P.T.
CRM100/50C 100 ton capacity, 50 mm stroke
When being compact
is a must
CRM-C
10-100 ton

Compact cylinder with spring return (100-ton capacity and 50 mm stroke)
and self-levelling head.
A
B
C
E
D
CRM-C
F
H
www.fpt.it 23
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
Cylinders with different strokes are also available.
CAP/Force STROKE MODEL SECTION VOLUME WEIGHT DIMENSIONS in mm
ton (kN) mm cm² cm³ kg A B C D E F H
10 /111,3 50 CRM-10/50-C 15,9 79,5 3,2 95 145 94 77 45 35 18
20 /218,2 50 CRM-20/50-C 31,2 155,9 4,7 103 153 102 93 63 50 19
30 /309,3 50 CRM-30/50-C 44,2 220,9 6,9 110 160 108 108 75 60 21
50 /549,8 50 CRM-50/50-C 78,5 392,7 9,7 120 170 118 126 100 80 19
100 /929,1 50 CRM-100/50-C 132,7 663,5 18,8 134 184 132 167 130 110 23
NEWS SERIES